IHSAA OFFICIAL SEMI-STATE WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: Merrillville

Date: 2/13/10

Individual Results

103 Ibs.

OO, WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Paul Petrov

Jarred Brooks

Zach Stevens

Reise Overby

Sammy Ferdig

Colton Saroff

112 Ibs.

OOk, WNE

First Name, Last Name
Kyle Ayersman

Paul Beck

Brandon Coppinger
Danny Rodriguez
Jordan Sailors

Brian Orzechowicz

119 lIbs.

OO, WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Danny Bradley
Anthony Hawkins
Layton Binion

Alex Gregory

Josh Olsen

Taylor Draper

125 Ibs.

OO, WNE

First Name, Last Name
Anthony Napules

John Petrov

Taylor Wisler

Jordan Hicks

Zack Thorton

Bryan Smith

Grade
10
10
12
11

10

Grade
10
12
11
11
10
11

Grade
12
12
10
11
12
11

Grade
12
12
11
11
12
12

W-L Rec.

45-0
34-1
40-3
48-5
33-6
26-11

W-L Rec.

36-1
44-1
28-7
34-9
30-11
32-7

W-L Rec.

37-0
33-3
34-9
41-3
35-9
39-8

W-L Rec.

38-1
40-2
38-4
45-2
31-5
32-11

Tournament Director: Amy Beckham

School

Hanover Central
Warsaw
Merrillville
Lafayette Harrison
S.B. Adams

Crown Point

School

Lake Central
Mishawaka
Portage
Highland

S. B. Riley
Griffith

School

Knox

Crown Point
Mishawaka

Penn

S.B. Adams
Lafayette Jefferson

School
Merrillville
Hanover Central
Mishawaka
Seeger
Chesterton

Lake Central



130 Ibs.

OOk, WNE

First Name, Last Name
Jason Tsirtsis

Mike Clark

Nick Schrader

Forrest Son

Josh Brown

Chris Katsafaros

135 Ibs.

OO, WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Matt Guerra

Bradley Wartman

Trey Grayson

Luis Acuna

Dallas Schurg

Grant Anglemyer

140 lbs.

OOk, WNE

First Name, Last Name
Cameryn Brady
Frankie Porras

Josh Flamme

Paul Manbu

Owen Dorris

Anthony Eddy

145 Ibs.

OO, WNPEF

First Name, Last Name
Eric Roach

Laquan Lunford

Alex Surma

Brian Hodge

Chase LewandowskKi
Mike Torres

152 Ibs.

OO, WNE

First Name, Last Name
Ryan Stahl

Tanner Lynde

Dustin Schultz
Nicholas Hill

Tommy Renn

Michael Hummer

Grade
10
12
12
12
12

Grade
12
11
12
11
12
11

Grade
12
12
11
12
11
12

Grade
11
11
12
11
12
12

Grade
12
10
12
12
12
11

W-L Rec.

38-0
44-5
40-2
45-8
26-7
28-9

W-L Rec.

40-3
40-3
42-5
34-7
30-7
22-6

W-L Rec.

38-3
38-1
31-4
38-5
38-8
32-8

W-L Rec.

37-0
43-1
43-3
18-6
35-4
27-7

W-L Rec.

43-3
43-2
42-5
30-4
32-5
33-11

School

Crown Point
Calumet
Mishawaka
Lafayette Harrison

Culver Military Academy

Chesterton

School

Mishawaka

Lake Central
Lafayette Jefferson
Portage

Crown Point

Penn

School
Lowell
Hobart
Crown Point
Warsaw
Pioneer
Mishawaka

School

Crown Point

S.B. Clay

Munster

Lafayette Harrison
Plymouth

Portage

School
Mishawaka
Delphi

Kankakee Valley
Gary West Side
Crown Point
Penn



160 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Sean McMurray
Cameron Vlahos
Anthony Quiroz
Melcolm White

Danny Gutirrez

Austin Kunze

71 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Andy Wiseman

Richard Morin

Ryne Bell

Eric Johnson

Jeremy Wengel

Joe Peco

189 lbs.

OO0k, WN P

First Name, Last Name
Braden Atwood

Matt Hurford

Timmy Buckingham
Danny Abu-Shehab
Dustin Pape

Lorenzo Molton

215 lIbs.

OO0, WN P

First Name, Last Name

Nate Cleveland
Christian Lentz
Joe Gallegos
Devin Reagan
Eric McDaniel
Justin Perez

285 Ibs.

OO, WNE

First Name, Last Name
James Travis

Damon Howe

Travis Thomas

Kegan Clark

Greg Wedow

Hector Huizar

Grade
12
12
10
12
11
12

Grade
12
12
12
11
12
11

Grade
12

12
12
12
12

Grade

12
12
10
10
12
12

Grade
12
11
12
12
12
12

W-L Rec.

38-0
51-2
31-5
24-6
22-6
39-7

W-L Rec.

44-2
34-5
39-1
34-12
31-9
33-6

W-L Rec.

45-0
36-4
35-5
25-20
34-9
32-9

W-L Rec.

38-0
43-2
36-9
28-11
21-5
37-12

W-L Rec.

41-0
33-3
40-3
35-12
31-8
24-6

School

Portage

Lafayette Harrison
Chesterton

S. B. Washington
McCutcheon

Penn

School

Penn
Mishawaka
South Newton
Highland
Merrillville
Hobart

School

Delphi

Culver Community
S. B. Riley
Mishawaka
LaPorte
McCutcheon

School

Lowell
Mishawaka

S. B. Clay

Penn

S. B. Washington
Calumet

School

Merrillville
Plymouth
Mishawaka
Logansport
LaPorte

Lafayette Harrison



Officials
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